## P14000079314

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	_
(Ad	ldress)	•
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	J	
1		

Office Use Only



000263482010

08/27/14--01004--022 \*\*70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE.

Dritos de las des

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JOE LAMBE			
4	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME - MUST INCLUDE S	SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an origin	nal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
X \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COP	Y REQUIRED
FROM: SAND	DRA LAMBERT		
<u> </u>		nted or typed)	
20708	S SOUTH RD		
		Idress	
ALTO	ONA, FL 32702	1744	
	City, S	state & Zip	
<u>(352)</u>	669-9335		
	Daytime Tel	ephone number	
sslam	bert1@centurylink.net		
	E-mail address: (to be used for	r future annual report notifica	tion)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



August 28, 2014

SANDRA LAMBERT 20708 SOUTH RD ALTOONA, FL 32702

SUBJECT: JOE LAMBERT ROOFING INC

Ref. Number: W14000052825

We have received your document for JOE LAMBERT ROOFING INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The purpose contained in your articles should be more specific.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 414A00018522

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II PRINC Principal §	<i>PAL OFFICE</i> treet address		Mailing address, if differen	t is:	
08 SOUTH RD		<del></del>			
OONA, FL 32702					
TICLE III PURPO purpose for which		PROFIT: A LEGAL ENT	ITY		
OF INSTALLATION	AND/OR REPAIR				
NDY MAN REPAIR	S				4.1
MMERCIAL CLEAN	IING			- SEP 2	ISION OF
					CURTURN
			<del></del>	<u>ز</u> يب	
TICLE IV SHAR number of shares	<del></del>			63	· ·
number of shares	of stock is: 100			~	•
number of shares  FICLE V INITIAL  Name and Title:	of stock is: 100  OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  SANDRA LAMBERT PRESIDENT		JOE L LAMBERT VP	~	•
number of shares	of stock is: 100	Name and Title:	JOE L LAMBERT VP 20708 SOUTH RD ALTOONA, FL 32702	~	
number of shares  FICLE V INITIAL  Name and Title:	OF STOCK IS: 100  OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  SANDRA LAMBERT PRESIDENT  20708 SOUTH RD		20708 SOUTH RD	~	
number of shares  FICLE V INITIAL  Name and Title:	OF STOCK IS: 100  OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  SANDRA LAMBERT PRESIDENT  20708 SOUTH RD	Address:	20708 SOUTH RD	<u> </u>	
TICLE V INITIAL  Name and Title:  Address:	OF STOCK IS: 100  OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  SANDRA LAMBERT PRESIDENT  20708 SOUTH RD  ALTOONA, FL 32702	Address:  Name and Title:	20708 SOUTH RD ALTOONA, FL 32702		
rickey initial Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	of stock is: 100  OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  SANDRA LAMBERT PRESIDENT  20708 SOUTH RD  ALTOONA, FL 32702	Address:  Name and Title:	20708 SOUTH RD ALTOONA, FL 32702		
rickey initial Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	of stock is: 100  OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  SANDRA LAMBERT PRESIDENT  20708 SOUTH RD  ALTOONA, FL 32702	Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	20708 SOUTH RD ALTOONA, FL 32702	<b>6</b>	

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ss	Address:	·
ARTICLE VI The name an	REGISTERED AGENT  d Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	SANDRA LAMBERT	<u> </u>	
Address:	20708 SOUTH RD		
	ALTOONA, FL 32702	********	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name an</u>	d address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	SANDRA LAMBERT	_	
Address:	20708 SOUTH RD	<u> </u>	
	ALTOONA, FL 32702	<del></del>	
	named as registered agent to accept service of proces ate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as a		
San	dea Combet	8/	/25/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	document and affirm that the facts stated herein are the the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo		itted in a
San	dia Tambet	8/	25/2014
7	Réquired Signature/Incorporator		Date